Kassidy Compton

Kenzey Compton

N

Quin Vivian

Finnegan Murphy
Glenn Kirk
Hunter Gibson
Pete Murray
Jason Sturzaker
Ashley Christie
Darcy Forrester

Patrick Johnstone
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Rob Gemmell
Catherine McMurray
Marty Hewson

Brian Scott

Jack Overweel

Club Champs

Grade

Junior U13

Junior U15
Junior U15

Open Men
Open Men
Junior U17
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Masters 50
Masters 50
Masters 50
Open Women
Masters 50
Masters 50

Junior U17

Whanganui Cycling Club
Saturday 7 November 2020

Time

31.34

48.05
56.58

1.33.00
1.33.00
1.33.00
1.32.12
1.35.14
1.37.28
1.37.52
1.37.52
1.39.34
1.49.52
1.52.55
1.53.48

1st U13

1st U15 Girls
1st U15 Boys

1st U19 Men
1st Senior Men
1st U17 Boys
2nd Senior Men

3rd Senior Men

1st Masters Men
2nd Masters Men
3rd Masters Men

1st Senior Women
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OFFICIAL RESULTS



