

Whanganui Cycling Club

Saturday 7 November 2020



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Club Champs

Place	#	Name	Grade	Time	
1	3	Kassidy Compton	Junior U13	31.34	1st U13
1	4	Kenzey Compton	Junior U15	48.05	1st U15 Girls
_		·			
2	6	Quin Vivian	Junior U15	56.58	1st U15 Boys
1	9	Finnegan Murphy	Open Men	1.33.00	1st U19 Men
2	10	Glenn Kirk	Open Men	1.33.00	1st Senior Men
3	8	Hunter Gibson	Junior U17	1.33.00	1st U17 Boys
4	2	Pete Murray	Open Men	1.32.12	2nd Senior Men
5	11	Jason Sturzaker	Open Men	1.35.14	3rd Senior Men
6	17	Ashley Christie	Open Men	1.37.28	
7	3	Darcy Forrester	Masters 50	1.37.52	1st Masters Men
8	16	Patrick Johnstone	Masters 50	1.37.52	2nd Masters Men
9	15	Rob Gemmell	Masters 50	1.39.34	3rd Masters Men
10	1	Catherine McMurray	Open Women	1.49.52	1st Senior Women
11	7	Marty Hewson	Masters 50	1.52.55	
12	14	Brian Scott	Masters 50	1.53.48	
DNF	12	Jack Overweel	Junior U17		